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FARM AND RANCH LANDS.FOR RENT HOUSES. FINANCIAL.REAL ESTATE-IMPROV- ED.WANTED TO RENT. REAL ESTATE IMPROVED. REAL ESTATE IMPROVED.T Kansas Lands.Miscellaneous. MiskulaneouaNorth.X Nor h.Furnished Apartments & Houses.

WANTED TCTRENTT
Real Estate Loans and Mortgages,

CITT AND FARM LOANS.
IV and I per cent: loam for March I.

J610 N. 14TH ST., 2d fir., mod. ex. beat,
$12.10.

1704 Farnam St.. 1 rnu., all mod., $60.

..EAL E&TATE EXCHANGES
FOR EXCHANGE e alfalfa and

fruit ranch, near the city of Roswell.
N. M. Priced $400 an acre, and will
trade It clear for land In the northern
statea, improved farm preferred, or good
Income property. Will assume reasona-
ble amount Put up any live proposi-
tion that you may have. Address 8.
Mack, Tracy, Minnesota.

home Southeastern Kanaaa; well

Improved; black land; will exchange tor
Omaha property

8. S R. K. MONTGOMERY, '

211 City Natl Bank Bldg. Omaha, Ne.
IH per cent Dumont Co.. Keellne BdA FURNISHED HOMEn w. Ittth St., 11 rms., all mod., with

1457 PINKNEY ST.
$400 DOWN.

I large rooma; reception hall, living
room, dining room, kitchen, pantry and
rear entry on first floor: one extra large

12 PfcR CENT for your money. Gilt Edge
Security ABBOTT 4 Fatterion Blk .

ELEGANT STUCCO
BUNGALOW

High, alghtly location In excellent
neighborhood, close to car and achool;
oak and enamel finish; tastily decor-

ated, complete In every detail; garage
and cement" drive; a real bargain at
$5,000; for appointment to see this call

We want an modern furnished
Omaha.house with two bathrooms, which the

owner desires to rent for one year. Will
not haggle on ths price. , Must be either No Delay Closing Loan

W T GRAHAM ,
104 Be Bldg Doug. 1633.

In the West Farifam or Dundee dia
Walnut 1580.

FOR SALE Or will exchange for liberty
bonds at par, $2,000 equity In $1,200
property in Hastings. Address Henry E.
Davidson, Box 684, Hastings, Nebraska.

A REAL BUNGALOW OMAHA HOMES EABT, NEB FARMS
SIX-ROO- BARGAIN

trlcti. Also have garage.
A. P. TUKEY & SON,

REALTORS,
O'KEEFE REAL ESTATE CO,

Two-stor- y stucco house, press brick 1011 Omaha .Net. Bk. Bldg. Doug. 1711.

and two large bedrooms, hall, linen
closet and bath upstairs; screens and
storm windows and screened-i- n front
porch; fine level lot and paved atreet;
house all decorated and painted; oak
floor and finish In part of house; one
block to car. A real bargain at the
price of $4,000, and everything In A- -l

condition. Call Tyler 60 and ask for
Mr. Manvllle.

HASTINGS A HEYDEN, 1614 Harney St.

foundation: paved atreet, close to car;620 First Nat'l. Bk. Bldg. Ph. Doug. 601.
Ten-roo- sleeping porch; modern house;

Hanacom park district; sell or trad for
( or modern house; well located.
Phon Douglaa 8634.

1100 to tlO.OOu MADE promptly. F. D
VUamA W.aif Rlriv lKftt mnA IT. n n.living room, dining room and kitchen

on first floor: oak floor and finishMOVING AND STORAGE.

garage, 1 100.
Ill N. 28th Ave., I rmi., mod. ax.
heat. $20.

1711 N. ?th Bt., I rmi., partly mod-
ern, $rf.
11 N. 24th St., Sd fir., flat, 7 rnu., 111.

1310 Cuming, 31 fir., flat, 7 rmi., lis.
A. P. TUKEY & SON,

RKALTORS,
1310 flrat Nat'l. Bk. Bldg, Ph. Don. 501.

ROOMINQ HOUSE! '

Zlll'Bod? St., rms., 130.
1401 St. Mary's Ave., I rnu., $35.

,107 North 19th St., 11 rms.. 145.
11 Capitol Ave., 10 rm , $50.
495-- 1 So. 25th Ave., each rmi., $40.
1556 Harney St., 11 rms. and garagev

for three ears, $75.
110-1- 1 So. 26th St., 14 rmi. each;

team heat and hot water free, $90.
ARMSTRONG-WALS- CO.

til Securities Bldg. Tyler 1536.

LOANS ON CITY PROPERTY
REAL ESTATE UNIMPROVED.

three bedrooms and tiled bath second
floor; birch finish, oak floora, and ex-

ceptionally fine buy at $4,650; ahown by
W. H. Thomas & Son., Keeline Bldg

West.

We have built and aold over 100
bungalow .In BEAUTIFUL MINNE
LUSA, and are just completing another
one of five large rooma on Whltmore
street Exterior I clinker brick, frame
and stucco; Inside there Is a large Uv-m- g
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
Co. can secure part of thla land for col

Benson.FOR-- RENT APARTMENTS. Her Is an opportunity to purchase a
fine home unusually well built at $5,000
less than coat. Has 8 rooma finished In

mond, 210 south lain Bthot water and hot air; electric light ex onization. Agents wanted. B. H. TallWest. LwK NEED small homes or small lnvet- - jriadge, First National Bank Building,rooms and bath above. Lot 50x128. Nice
5 ROOMS

1.41 ACRES, BENSONKHWLY DECORATED umnna, Neh.garage, raving paid In full. $600 cash;
tended all through house to attle closet

and small cellar room. Fin big 1- -

quarter-sawe- d oak and birch, excellent
hot water heating plant, fin garage
16x18 ft. Beautiful corner lot 52Vixl40
ft. Surrounded by parking and fine

Fhra Monfi, newly decorated with two
' km bad rooms and tiled bath. Nice

FOR SALE Direct from owner to buyer,One block paved road, nine blocks
uainnce mommy.
ARMSTRONG-WALS- H

610 A., 487 In body, 153 1V mile fromstory barn with cement floor tor auto;

msni property.
H. A. WOLF CO..

Electric Bldg. (Tyler 86.

aTCAOUB INVESTMENT da
income. Business and Trackage Specialists,

llth and Dodge Sts. Douglas 411.

ear; fine laying ground. House has elec-
tric lights, furnace, cistern water, well,shade trees. Only 1 block to carline and

two good range in kitchen ge withCO.
Tyler 1581. 133 Securities Bldg,

garage and poultry house; all fenced
with woven wire. Exceptionally good

mam body, 14 miles from county seat, 3
miles from town, fair Improvements, 270
under plow and fenced. This land would
cost you 125 to $30 If bought through a
dealer. $20 per A. J. B. Hassman, First

property.

omfortabl rooms which allow the ten--
J1 tht lam of a real home. Floors

Bwly finished. Apt. No. 1, the Port-fu- d,

tlth Ave, and Leavenworth, first
StooT wnth and east exposure, three
tor line available; garage across the
atreet.

PAYXB 8LATER COMPANY,
ft Omaha Natl. Bk. Bldg. Doug. 111

Her huaband being dead th widow is
value, $3,500.

HASTINGS & HEYDEN,
1614 HARNEY ST. PHONE TYLER 60.

VERY CLASSY NEW
BUSINESS property and Investment.

A P. TUKEY Jk SON.
420 First Nations! Bank llldg

good school. Must be seen to be ap
predated) Price $12,000.

For terms and location see.

GEORGE & CO.,
SOLE AGENTS.

102 City Nat. Bank Bldg. Doug. 766.

lew, i;oio.
breaking up and must sell. Possessionfi--

R. AND aAT? AHF. 5,uoo CASH COMMISSION to anyone
furnishing a buyer for my Colorado

1,X)00-ACR- E RANCH
SOUTHWEST NEBAS-KA- ,

$17,500.
800 acres finest buffalo grass pasture

Isnd, and 200 acrea first class farm land.
XAJ1 hard soli and no rock or sand. Fall

sat of Improvements. All grazing land
fenced and erons-fence- and with well?'
and windmills. This ranch will carry Son
head of cattle winter and summer and
there Is not a better bargain In the state.
Plenty of corn for finishing cattle can

' be bought of the neighbors. Land lays
so as to make winter housing of atock
unnecessary. On the main line of Bur-
lington and only twelve hours from mar-
ket at either Omaha or Denver, $7,500
cash will handle it. Balance 1, 2, 3 years
at 7 per cent.

C. D. ARMSTRONG,
325 Securities Bldg. Doug. K80.

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT HERE'S A GOOD BENSON
HOME.at one. Act quickly If Interested.OiOSE BLACKSTONE ranch. Write or wire for Information.North. HARRISON & MORTON, McWilliams, 201 Bennett Bldg., Colo

rndn Springs, Colo.
ror a very reasonable prlco; I rooms

and bath; modern except heat; new gar
HOMES ON EASY PAYMENTS.

3051 8. 34th St., cottage, fin- -HOTEL, FINE LOT
age; fine lot; good neighborhood. A

Kit. 101 K No. 21st; close In; good ai

modern except furnace; $20.60.
Hatting t, Heyden, 1614 Harney.

COLORADO land, a choice tract near Ak11,000 down; price $4,800, $40 per mo. Ished In oak, built-i- n buffet, furnace,
corner lot. Price, $3,100. $200 cash. anap at $2,200; $200 cash is all that la ron tn Washington county; will be soldRealtors

til Omaha Nat Bk. Doug. 114,

ah hardwood floors and finish,
finer, finished and decorated, ha cheap, at a bargain. Clauson Bros.,required, balance $20 monthly
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